4

CCFL 5/6 scason 2

Team
Bayard
Bridgeport
Cougars
Coyotes
Dust Devils
Kimball
Mitchell
Mustangs

Spartans

Saturday, September 6

Field 2

Bayard 2

Field 2

Mitchell

Saturday, September 13

Field 2

Bayard

Field 2

Coyotes

Saturday, September 20

Field 2

Bayard

Field 2

Cougars

schedule shows home team (left) V away team (right)

8:00 AM

11:00AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

GP

o o o o o o O

@]

o o o o o o o =

o

Bridgeport

Kimball

Mustangs

Mitchell

Kimball

Mitchell

L D
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

sorted on percentage won (PCT) > head-to-head (H2H) > point differential (PD) > points against (PA)

Field 2

Mustangs

Field 2

Dust Devils

Field 2

Spartans
Field 2

Kimball

Field 2

Bridgeport

Field 2

Dust Devils

PCT

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

o o o o o o O

(@]

9:30 AM

12:30PM

9:30AM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

PA PD
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Coyotes
Spartans
Bridgeport
Cougars
Mustangs

Coyotes



Saturday, September 27

Field 2

Kimball

Field 2

Cougars

Saturday, October 4

Field 2
Bridgeport
Field 2

Cougars

Saturday, October 11

Field 2

Bayard

Field 2

Spartans

2

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

Leaguelobster

Dust Devils

Coyotes

Bayard

Spartans

Mitchell

Dust Devils

Field 2

Mitchell

Field 2

Spartans

Field 2

Mustangs

Field 2

Dust Devils

Field 2

Cougars
Field 2

Kimball

9:30AM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

9:30AM

12:30PM

Bridgeport

Mustangs

Kimball

Mitchell

Bridgeport

Coyotes

Scan to view online

leaguelobster.com/2312331/









