## CCFL 5/6 Season 2

#	Team	GP	W	L	D	PCT	PF	PA	PD
1	Bayard	Ο	0	0	0	.000	Ο	О	0
2	Bridgeport	0	0	0	Ο	.000	0	0	0
3	Cougars	0	0	0	Ο	.000	0	0	0
4	Coyotes	0	0	0	Ο	.000	Ο	О	0
5	Dust Devils	0	0	0	0	.000	0	Ο	0
6	Kimball	0	0	0	Ο	.000	0	0	0
7	Mitchell	0	0	0	Ο	.000	0	0	0
8	Mustangs	0	0	0	Ο	.000	Ο	О	0
9	Spartans	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0

 $sorted \ on \ percentage \ won \ (PCT) > head-to-head \ (H2H) > point \ differential \ (PD) > points \ against \ (PA)$ 

schedule shows home team (left) V away team (right)

Saturday, Septeml	ber 6				
Field 2	8:00 AM		Field 2	9:30 AM	
Bayard	2 :	Bridgeport	Mustangs	:	Coyotes
Field 2	11:00 AM		Field 2	12:30 PM	
Mitchell	:	Kimball	<b>Dust Devils</b>	2 :	Spartans
Saturday, Septemi	ber 13				
Field 2	8:00 AM		Field 2	9:30 AM	
Bayard	:	Mustangs	Spartans	:	Bridgeport
Field 2	11:00 AM		Field 2	12:30 PM	
Coyotes	:	Mitchell	Kimball	:	Cougars
Saturday, Septem	ber 20				
Field 2	8:00 AM		Field 2	9:30 AM	
Bayard	:	Kimball	Bridgeport	:	Mustangs
Field 2	11:00 AM		Field 2	12:30 PM	
Cougars		Mitchell	Dust Devils		Coyotes

## Saturday, September 27

Field 2	8:00 AM		Field 2	9:30 AM	
4 Kimball	•	<b>Dust Devils</b>	Mitchell	•	Bridgeport
Field 2	11:00 AM		Field 2	12:30 PM	
Cougars	:	Coyotes	Spartans	:	Mustangs
Saturday, October 4					
Field 2	8:00 AM		Field 2	9:30 AM	
5 Bridgeport	2 :	Bayard	Mustangs	:	Kimball
Field 2	11:00 AM		Field 2	12:30 PM	
Cougars	:	Spartans	Dust Devils	:	Mitchell
Saturday, October 1	1				
Field 2	8:00 AM		Field 2	9:30 AM	
6 Bayard	:	Mitchell	Cougars	:	Bridgeport
Field 2	11:00 AM		Field 2	12:30 PM	
Spartans	2 :	<b>Dust Devils</b>	Kimball	:	Coyotes



